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Anjelsky Zebra - Night Run
Martin 21.09.2019

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 19. 4. 2024 o 5:47

(112) 5 km - Absolutne poradie

#  Sté. Meno

(5) pEm KOMAREK Lubos

(6) p@m STILCOVA Ema

(7) gEm STILCOVA Miloslava
(8) gEm ZACHAR Martin

9) pEm KOMAREK Dagmar
(10) pmm CICERINOVA Monika
(11) pgm LEHOCKA Miroslava
(12) p@m LEHOCKY Patrik

(14) pgg@m KUNDRIKOVA Jana
(17) p@m SVECOVA Viera

(20) p@m BUCHALOVA Zdenka
(21) p@m BUCHALOVA Martina
(22) g@m DOMANICKA Dominika
(23) p@m DOMANICKY Tomas
(26) g@m PADO Rudolf

27) p@m LEVICKA Lubica

(31) pg@m HOLIENKOVA Martina
(33) pEm BONDA Lukés

(35) pEm TROJCAK Peter

(36) p@m STUBNOVA Katarina
(38) pEm KRAMAROVA BoZena
39) pam CUJKOVA Zuzana
(40) pEm MARAS Ladislav
(43) p@m SVITAK Stanislav
(44) p@m PSENAKOVA Rebeka
(50) p@m CHOCHULOVA Lujza
(53) pEm KLUCARIK Peter
(57) p@m MAZGUTOVA Jana
(59) p@m CIRBUSOVA Dana
(60) pEm VANTARA Jan

(61) pgm LONCOVA Monika
(62) p@m KLUCARIKOVA Elena
(63) pmm CHALANYOVA Jana
(64) pEm BORCOVAN Matej
(65) pEm LAMOSOVA Jaroslava
(66) pEm BAKO Peter

(68) pmm POVAZANOVA Andrea
(69) pEm GACHOVA Kristina
(70) p@m HRUSKOVA Machalda
(71) pgm KRCMERYOVA Ingrid
(74) ggm LUBELEC Tomas

Nar.

1999
2007
1981
1996
1973
1978
1975
1975
1989
1980
1964
1992
1987
1982
1969
1978
1985
1997
1973
1981
1983
1985
1963
1950
1994
2000
1971
1985
1966
1960
1993
1972
1969
1982
1985
1976
1972
1995
1997
1977
1980

Klub / Krajina SB
Zilina
Bela
Bela
Bela
Zilina
Martin
Povazska Bystrica
Povazska Bystrica
Zilina
Zvolen
Kremnica
Kremnica
Stranske
Stranske
Liptovsky Mikulas
Handlova
Martin
Turcianske Teplice
KoSice
ESS Martin
Turcianska Stiavnica
Turdianska Stiavnica
MARAS team
AK Zilina
Dolny Kubin
Kondor team
Amater Ruzomberok
Martin
Drazkovce
Martin
Martin
Ruzomberok
Povazska Bystrica
ESS Martin
Vrutky
Martin
Ruzomberok
Martin
Martin
Martin
Ruzomberok

PB

Start



(75) pam KRCMERY Juraj 1976 Martin

(77) p@m LETTRICHOVA Katarina 1985 Dubové

(78) pm HUSKA Miroslav 1955 Martin

(80) pEm TARABIKOVA Emilia 1990 Bytca

(81) pEm VRABLIK Jozef 1979 Bytca

(82) pEm TARABIKOVA Daniela 1990 Bytca

(87) pum PAULIKOVA Lubica 1979 ESS Martin
(88) pEm MANCIKOVA Veronika 1989 Lipovec

(90) pum DVORAKOVA Sabina 1986 Martin

(94) pEm SPISAKOVA Linda 1979 Martin

(96) pEm MIKLOSOVA Veronika 1988 (bez)nadejni reprezentanti
(98) EEm MARTIN Ivan 1982 Martin

(100) p@m MLYNCEK Michal 1981 KK Chabenec
(101) p@mm MIKUSOVA Alena 1976 Liptovsky Mikula$
(103) pEm SZUPERAKOVA Zuzana 1986 Nové Mesto nad Vahom
(104) p@m JANIKOVA Andrea 1990 ESS Martin
(105) pEmm MATEJOVA Janka 1967 BS Tatran Turany
(106) pgm SALATOVA Tatiana 1986 ESS Martin
(107) pgm RAFFAJOVA Erika 1978 ESS Martin
(111) pgmm KANTAR Frantisek 1980 Martin

(112) pgm JURASKOVA Denisa 1990 Blatnica
(115) pggmm TOPOLI Julius 1970 ESS Martin
(116) ggmm HYLL Milan 1983 Martin

(117) pgm SEGECOVA Radoslava 1979 Level 10
(118) pgm SCHERER Andrej 1987 Martin

(119) p@m KONECNA Michaela 1992 ESS Martin
(120) pgm PANISOVA Katka 1975 ARAVA

(121) pgm DURCOVA Martina 1982 Zilina

(122) pam KONECNY Maros 1991 Prebeh¢ Team
(123) pm FABIAN Roébert 1995 Prebeh¢ Team
(126) p@m MENIAROVA Katarina 1986 ESS Martin
(127) p@m SOPUCHOVA Ivana 1991 ESS Martin
(130) p@m CHLUDA Boris 1993 Prebeh¢ Team
(131) pgm BENOVA Viera 1976 Level 10
(132) pEm CHLUDOVA Bibiana 1992 Prebeh¢ Team
(133) pm JURASKA Tomas 1990 Blatnica
(137) pgm KOZANEK Matej 2004 Bystricka
(138) p@m TRYLCOVA Andrea 1977 Martin

(140) pgm VYSNOVCOVA Viera 1975 Martin

(141) pEm VYLETELOVA Zuzana 1972 Martin

(142) p@m LENKOVA Lenka 1975 Chlebnice

Poclet pretekarov: 82
Start: 21.09.2019 19:35

ZvySovanie:
Spracované programom AtletIS
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